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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Geological & Engineering Bureau - 

1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR All ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND

REGULATIONS WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Applicant: apache corp._____________________________________OGRID Number: 8?3

Well Name: Walter lynch lease_______________________________ API: various__________
Pool: Various Pool Code: Various

SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE OF APPLICATION
INDICATED BELOW

1) TYPE OF APPLICATION: Check those which apply for [A]
A. Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication

□NSL □ NSPiprojectareai [UNSPiprorationunU} (USD

B. Check one only for [ I ] or [ II j 
[ I ] Commingling - Storage - Measurement

□dhc Dctb Dplc Hpc Dols Dolm

[ II ] Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery 
□ WFX DPMX OSWD DPI DEOR Dppr

2) NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: Check those which apply.
A. Q Offset operators or lease holders
B. □ Royalty, overriding royalty owners, revenue owners
C. Q Application requires published notice
D. Q Notification and/or concurrent approval by SLO
E. p Notification and/or concurrent approval by BLM
F. p Surface owner
G. p For all of the above, proof of notification or publication is attached, and/or,
H. jjj| No notice required

3) CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for 
administrative approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. I also 
understand that no action will be taken on this application until the required information and 
notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be completed by an Individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

FOR PCD ONLY
I I Notice Complete

□ Application 
Content
Complete______

Rccsa Fisher 

Print or Type Name

Reesa Fisher 

Signature

* Dgfitf)r«vnedbyR«eMF«ncr 
' Data 2019QS 30 10 00 38 ■OSW

5/30/2019_________________

Date

432-818-1062______________

Phone Number

Recsa.Pisher@apachecorp.com 

e-mail Address



Mr. Michael McMillan
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division
Engineering Bureau
1220 South St Francis Drive
Santa Fe, NM 87505

RE: Administrative Order to Surface Commingle
Walter Lynch Lease 
Unit Letter D Sec 01 T22S R37E 

Lea County, New Mexico i

Dear Mr. McMillan:

Apache would like to request an Administrative Surface Commingling Order to include the i : 
following producing pools: Blinebry Oil & Gas (Oil - 6660), Blinebry Oil & Gas (Pro Gas - 
72480), Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil - 60240), Tubb Oil & Gas (Pro Gas - 86440), Wantz; Granite Wash 
(62730), Brunson; Queen, NE (Gas - 97559) and Brunson; Drinkard-Abo, South (7900). All 
wells have DHC Orders, as noted on well list; however, well #12 had the DHC pool permanently 
P&A'd and is only producing from the Queen, which is currently TA'd.

Enclosed please find forms C-102 and well test information for all wells on the lease. ii 
Schematics included show wells 4 & 8 have their own gas meter, but all other gas produced will 
be commingled at the Walter Lynch lease facility and transported through the gas sales line. 
These wells are all marginal producers and production will be allocated monthly by well tests. 
Per the attached land letter, interest ownership between pools is identical and common 
throughout, 100% Apache.

In the event Apache were to add wells and leases to this commingling order, we request to only 
notify interest owners in the wells and leases to be added, per Division Rule 19.15.12.10C(4)(q) 
NMAC. ......... ............. ............. . :: :

If you need additional information or have any questions, please give me a call at (432) 818- 
1062 or send an e-mail to Reesa.Fisher@apachecorp.com. i

Sincerely,

Reesa Fisher
Sr. Staff Regulatory Analyst

Enclosures

r APACHE CORPORATION 303 VETERANS AIRPARK UNE / SUITE 3000 / MIDLAND. TEXAS 79705-9909 TEL (432) 818-1000

%



WALTER LYNCH LEASE WELLS 

D-1-22S-37E 

APACHE CORP.

Mineral Unit

API Well Name Well No. Type Owner Status Ltr

30-025-09949 WALTER LYNCH 

(DHC-1021)

#004 Gas Private Active 4

30-025-25131 WALTER LYNCH 

(DHC-316/68-A)

#006 Oil Private Active F

30-025-25486 WALTER LYNCH 

(DHC-336)

#007 Oil Private Active 4

30-025-25644 WALTER LYNCH 

(DHC-2587/69)

#008 Oil Private Active E

30-025-39550 WALTER LYNCH 

(DHC-380)

#010 Oil Private Active 3

30-025-37556 WALTER LYNCH #012 Oil Private Aprvd TA F

30-025-40079 WALTER LYNCH 

(DHC-465)

#013 Gas Private Active E

30-025-40014 WALTER LYNCH 

(DHC-442)

#014 Oil Private Active 3

OCD

Unit Last

Sec I R Ltr Prod Spud Date Producing Pool(s)

1 22S 37E D Mar-19 11/8/1946 6660 Blinebry O&G (Oil) 

86440 Tubb O&G (Pro Gas)

1 22S 37E F Mar-19 5/24/1997 6660 Blinebry O&G (Oil) 

86440 Tubb O&G (Pro Gas) 

7900 Brunson; Drkd-Abo, S

1 22S 37E D Mar-19 5/9/1977 7900 Brunson; Drkd-Abo, S 

62730 Wantz; Granite Wash

1 22S 37E E Mar-19 72480 Blinebry O&G (Pro Gas) 

7900 Brunson; Drkd-Abo, S 

62730 Wantz; Granite Wash

1 22S 37E C Mar-19 4/10/2010 6660 Blinebry O&G (Oil) 

60240 Tubb O&G (Oil)

7900 Brunson; Drkd-Abo, S

1 22S 37E F May-06 12/29/2005 97559 Brunson; Qu, NE (Gas)

1 22S 37E E Mar-19 3/28/2011 72480 Blinebry O&G (Pro Gas) 

60240 Tubb O&G (Oil)

7900 Brunson; Drkd-Abo, S

1 22S 37E C Mar-19 2/9/2011 6660 Blinebry O&G (Oil) 

60240 Tubb O&G (Oil)



Walter Lynch 

Apache Corp. 

Unit D Sect. 

1-22S-37E 

Lea Co., N.M.

North
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Allocation Schematic for 

Walter Lynch Battery 

D-1-22S-37E 

Apache Corp.



June 3,2019

State of New Mexico 

Oil Conservation Division 

1220 South St Francis Drive 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Re: Surface Commingle of Walter Lynch Battery wells

Lease: Walter Lynch lease wells

Description: Unit D, Sec
Wells:

API Well Name WeBNo.

30-025-09949 WALTER LYNCH : MOM .:
(DHC-1021)

30-025-25131 WALTER LYNCH M06

(DHC-316/68-A)

30-025-25436 WALTER LYNCH #007

.Mineral. Unit Unit Last

Producing PooHsl

.8004.: Gas Private Active: . 4 1 22S 37E D Mar-19 11/8/1946 6660 Blinebry O&G (Oil) :

86440Tubb O&G (Pro Gas)

1 22S 37E F Mar-19 5/24/1997 6660 BTlnebrY O&G (Oil)

86440Tubb O&G (Pro Gas) 

7900 Brunson; Drkd-Abo, S

(DHC-336) 

30-025-25644 WALTER LYNCH 

!: (DHC-2587/69)

8008 Oil Private Active E 1 22S 37E E Mar-19

62730Wentz; Granite Wash 

72480 Blinebry O&G (Pro Gas) 

7900 Brunson; Drkd-Abo, S 

62730 Wantz, Granite Wash
30-025-39550 WALTER LYNCH 8010 Oil Private Active 3 1 225 37E C Mar-19 4/10/2010 6660 Blinebry O&G (Oil)

(DHC-380) :: 60240Tubb O&G (Oil) :

7900 Brunson; Drkd-Abo, S

30-025-37556 WALTER LYNCH 8012 Oil Private AprvdTA F 1 22S 37E F May-06 12/29/2005 97559 Brunson; Qu,NE (Gas)

30-025-40079 WALTER LYNCH 8013 Gas Private Active E 1 22S 37E E Mar-19 3/28/2011 72480 Blinebry O&G (Pro Gas)

(DHC-465) 60240Tubb O&G (Oil)

7900Brunson; Drkd-Abo, S ■

30-025-40014 WALTER LYNCH 8014 Oil Private Active 3 1 22S 37E C Mar-19 2/9/2011 6660 Blinebry O&G (Oil)

(DHC-442) 60240 Tubb O&G (Oil)

I hereby certify that in the above captioned wells, the ownership in the pools and leases to be 

commingled are identical as defined in 19.15.12.7.B NMAC.

If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me at
ian.baker@aDachecorp.com or by telephone at 432-818-1654. Thank you and we look forward to your

decision.;;

Best regards,

Jan Baker, JD, CPL 

Landman for New Mexico 

Apache: Corporation ::

303 Veterans Airpark Lane, Suite 1000 

Midland, Texas 79705



Well Tests

*P Report Period: December 1, 2018 to May 30, 2019

Test Chk Tubing PSIG Casing PSIG Shut-In PSIG BH Pump Clock

Date Hrs In. SPM High Low High Low Tubing Casing PSIG PIP Freq. Hz %

Region: PERMIAN District: WEST DISTRICT

LYNCH, WALTER #10 (BLI)

12/17/18 24

01/21/19 24

02/26/19 24

03/26/19 24

04/23/19 24

05/20/19 24

Averages by Completion: 

LYNCH, WALTER #13 (BLI)

12/22/18 24

02/20/19 24

03/20/19 24

04/15/19 24

05/22/19 24

Averages by Completion: 

LYNCH, WALTER #14 (BLI)

12/19/18 24

02/26/19 24

03/19/19 24

04/18/19 24

Status: Producing

Status: Producing

Status: Producing

Source: Avocet - D_1007 Well Tests

5/30/2019 1:10:42 PM

Valid Volumes Fluids Pump Ratios

Test Ttl Liq. Oil Ttl Gas Frm Gas Water Lift Level Pump Stroke GOR WOR GLR

Superintendent: WEST DISTRICT [CARNES] Foreman: EUNICE [DEAN]

True 3.00 2.00 130.00 130.00 1.00 65.00 0.50 43.33

True 3.00 2.00 127.00 127.00 1.00 63.50 0.50 42.33

True 3.00 2.00 132.00 132.00 1.00 66.00 0.50 44.00

True 3.00 2.00 125.00 125.00 1.00 62.50 0.50 41.67

True 3.00 2.00 100.00 100.00 1.00 50.00 0.50 33.33

True 3.00 2.00 100.00 100.00 1.00 50.00 0.50 33.33

3.00 2.00 119.00 119.00 1.00

True 2.00 2.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00

True 2.00 2.00 103.00 103.00 0.00 51.50 0.00 51.50

True 2.00 2.00 104.00 104.00 0.00 52.00 0.00 52.00

True 2.00 2.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00

True 2.00 2.00 102.00 102.00 0.00 51.00 0.00 51.00

2.00 2.00 101.80 101.80 0.00

True 3.00 2.00 95.00 95.00 1.00 47.50 0.50 31.67

True 3.00 2.00 97.00 97.00 1.00 48.50 0.50 32.33

True 3.00 2.00 98.00 98.00 1.00 49.00 0.50 32.67

True 3.00 2.00 96.00 96.00 1.00 48.00 0.50 32.00

1 of 6



Well Tests

Report Period: December 1, 2018 to May 30, 2019

Tost Chk Tubing PSIG Casing PSIG Shut-In PSIG BH Pump Clock

Date Hrs In. SPM High Low High Low Tubing Casing PSIG PIP Freq. Hz

Region: PERMIAN District: WEST DISTRICT__________

LYNCH, WALTER #14 (BLI) Status: Producing

05/21/19 24

Averages by Completion:

LYNCH, WALTER #4 (BLI) Status: Producing

12/04/18 24

01/03/19 24

02/04/19 24

03/03/19 24

04/09/19 24

05/13/19 24

Averages by Completion:

LYNCH, WALTER #6 (BLI) Status: Producing

12/07/18 24

01/07/19 24

02/07/19 24

03/08/19 24

04/03/19 24

05/17/19 24

Averages by Completion:

LYNCH, WALTER #7 (GRANITE WASH) Status: Producing

12/10/18 24

Source: Avocet - D_1007 W ell Tests

5/30/2019 1:10:42 PM

Valid

Test Ttl Liq. Oil

Volumes

Ttl Gas Frm Gas Water Lift

Fluids

Level Pump

Pump

Stroke GOR WOR

Ratios

GLR IGLR

Superintendent: WEST DISTRICT [CARNES] Foreman: EUNICE [DEAN]

True 3.00 2.00 96.00 96.00 1.00 48.00 0.50 32.00

3.00 2.00 96.40 96.40 1.00

Tme 2.00 1.00 61.00 61.00 1.00 61.00 1.00 30.50

True 2.00 1.00 50.00 50.00 1.00 50.00 1.00 25.00

True 2.00 1.00 56.00 56.00 1.00 56.00 1.00 28.00

True 2.00 1.00 46.00 46.00 1.00 46.00 1.00 23.00

True 1.50 0.50 47.00 47.00 1.00 94.00 2.00 31.33

True 1.50 0.50 56.00 56.00 1.00 112.00 2.00 37.33

1.83 0.83 52.67 52.67 1.00

True 3.00 2.00 41.00 41.00 1.00 20.50 0.50 13.67

True 3.00 2.00 38.00 38.00 1.00 19.00 0.50 12.67

True 3.50 2.50 43.00 43.00 1.00 17.20 0.40 12.29

True 3.50 2.50 40.00 40.00 1.00 16.00 0.40 11.43

True 3.00 2.00 39.00 39.00 1.00 19.50 0.50 13.00

True 3.00 2.00 39.00 39.00 1.00 19.50 0.50 13.00

3.17 2.17 40.00 40.00 1.00

True 2.00 1.00 33.00 33.00 1.00 33.00 1.00 16.50

3 of 6



Well Tests

Report Period: December 1, 2018 to May 30, 2019

Test Chk Tubing PSIG Casing PSIG Shut-In PSIG BH Pump Clock

Date Hrs In. SPM High Low High Low Tubing Casing PSIG PIP Freq. Hz %

Region: PERMIAN District: WEST DISTRICT

LYNCH, WALTER #7 (GRANITE WASH) Status: Producing

01/09/19 24

02/10/19 24

03/12/19 24

04/11/19 24

05/18/19 24

Averages by Completion:

LYNCH, WALTER #8 (BLI) Status: Producing

12/13/18 24

01/12/19 24

02/14/19 24

03/15/19 24

04/13/19 24

05/19/19 24

Averages by Completion:

Source: Avocet -- D_1007 Well Tests

5/30/2019 1:10:42 PM

Valid Volumes Fluids Pump Ratios

Test Ttl Liq. Oil Ttl Gas Frm Gas Water Lift Level Pump Stroke GOR WOR GLR

Superintendent: WEST DISTRICT [CARNES] Foreman: EUNICE [DEAN]

True 2.00 1.00 33.00 33.00 1.00 33.00 1.00 16.50

True 2.00 1.00 35.00 35.00 1.00 35.00 1.00 17.50

True 2.00 1.00 30.00 30.00 1.00 30.00 1.00 15.00

True 2.00 1.00 31.00 31.00 1.00 31.00 1.00 15.50

True 2.00 1.00 31.00 31.00 1.00 31.00 1.00 15.50

2.00 1.00 32.17 32.17 1.00

True 3.00 2.00 71.00 71.00 1.00 35.50 0.50 23.67

True 3.00 2.00 65.00 65.00 1.00 32.50 0.50 21.67

True 3.00 2.00 66.00 66.00 1.00 33.00 0.50 22.00

True 3.00 2.00 63.00 63.00 1.00 31.50 0.50 21.00

True 3.00 2.00 61.00 61.00 1.00 30.50 0.50 20.33

True 3.00 2.00 61.00 61.00 1.00 30.50 0.50 20.33

3.00 2.00 64.50 64.50 1.00

5 of 6



FCMJm 1980. Ho‘ . NM 8824V-1980 

Oitfrid U
TO Drawer DD. Anoii, NM 88211-0719 

District III
1000 Rio B(UH Rd., NM 87410 
District IV
FO Box 2088. Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico
Energy, Miami* & Nitaral Resource* Deportment ■

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
PO Box 2088

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-10, 
Revised February 10, 199a 

Instructions on back 
Submit to Appropriate District Office 

State Lease - 4 Copies 
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

□ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' AF1 Number

30-025-09949

> Foot Code • Foot Name

Blinebry

* Property Cede
C it. O’ 4D5L

1 Piu|aity Name
Walter Lynch

* Well Nombcr
4

1OCRU) No.

14021

1 Operator Name

Marathon Oil Company
* Elevation

3358' GR

10 Surface Location

UL or lot no.

D

Section

1

Township

22S

Range

37E

Lot Ida Feet from tbo

660

Nortb/Sootb fine

North

Fet* from the

585

Eoat/Weat Use

West

County

Lea

11 Bottom Hole Location 11F Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/Sooth lino

4

Feel from the EoaUWcmUnc Cooaty

'* Dedicated Acre*

160

u Jotai or Infili

N

' Couoiidatioa Code “ Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

I6""' \---------------

660'

►4
»

1
17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
1 hereby calif) that the b^omatat neitoiaad herd* it 
tnu and canpUu to the bat af my btowiarff e end bdief

k *
585?

Signature

Rick D. Gaddis
Naiad Name

Production Engineer

Title
June 13, 1994

Date

A

"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
/ hereby tenftihat the wtU locate* shanmem Mg plat 1 

m«l> pUxud from field nous of actual xarwyr mod* bj 
me or wider my taperriitan. aid (hot the tome it tree 
<md coma to the bat cfmy Mitf.

Date of Survey

Sfeoattro Add Seal of Professional Swcycn

Certificate Number



District 1

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 

District II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 

District Ill

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 

District IV

1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 

Revised October 15,2009 

Submit one copy to appropriate 

District Office

□ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
J API Number

30-025-0994?

2 Pool Code 3 Pool Name

86440 TUBB OIL & GAS (PRO GAS)

4 Property Code

306625

5 Property Name

WALTER LYNCH

‘Well Number

4

7OGR1DNo.

873

" Operator Name

APACHE CORPORATION

9 Elevation

UL or lot no.

D

Section

1

Township

22 S

Range

37 E

Lot Idn Feet from the

660

North/South line

NORTH

Feet from the

585

East/West line

WEST

County

LEA

11 Bottom Ho e Location 11 'Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from flic EastAVest line County

12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill M Consolidation Code 14Order No.

NSP-193«t-A-^

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the 
division.

j 16 ffr

**

//f

l

17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
I hereby certify that the hformation contained herein is true and complete 

to the best of rnyhioir/edge and belief, and that this organisation either 

<7iwit a working interest or vnfeased mineral interest hi the kotd Unhiding 

the pro/josed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this 

location pursuant too contract with an ouver of such a mineral or narking 

oilerest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order 

heretofore entered by the dnisian

nm. 1/28/2010fff

Signature Date

Michelle Hanson
Printed Name

‘•SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
1 hereby certify that the veil location shown on this plat 

plotted fromfield notes ofactual surveys made by 

me or under my supervision, and that the same is true 

and correct (o the best of my belief

Date of Survey

Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor

CcrtificateNumbcr



District 1

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 

District II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 

District 111

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 

District IV

1220 S- St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 

Revised June 10, 2003 

Submit to Appropriate District Office 

State Lease - 4 Copies 

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

□ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A

NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION
16

i

2,310’

17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
/ hereby certify that the information contained herein is true

and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

-X\ - i; .. .......... •

Signature

Rrpnt 1 nrlrhart

1,980’
◄---------------------------------------- ----------► «

--------------------- 1

r

Printed Name

Engineer BDLockhart@MarathonOil.com

Title and E-mail Address

1/9/4

Date

^SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
/ hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was

plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under

my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the

best of my belief.

Date of Survey

Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:

Certificate Number



District I

1625 N. French Dr.( Hobbs, NM 68240 

District II

1301W. Grand Avenue* Artesia, NM 88210 

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 

District IV

1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fc, NM 87505

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

1220 South St Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 

Revised October 15,2009 

Submit one copy to appropriate 

District Office

□ AMENDED REPORT

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the 
division.

16

S/S

17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that 0tc information contained herein is true and complete

to the best ofmy browhdge aid belief, and that liitscrgpnization either 

ownso working interest or unleased mineral interest m die land including

the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this 

location pursuant to a contract with an owner ofsuch a mineral or working

interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order

heretofore entered by the dwislan

1/28/2010

/ #u> <

•

V

Signature Date

Michelle Hanson
Primed Name

1 “SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat

was plottedfrom field notes ofactual surveys made by 

me or under my supervision, and that the same is true 

and correct to the best of my belief.

Date of Survey

Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:

Certificate Number



NEW M VICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

WELL L .TION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION P
f **>rfn C - I

L -I

All ttiatMiicvk rau»t b« from tS* out»r bo<jr»<J*r>e» of th* Section



Preo/i oa s
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CALCULATIONS: 3 O—0j2£'-'JLi> I 3-/

H-OB -00(0$
OPERATOR:

Piour-g-tLo hs Oil c. Q W\

PROPERTY NAME:_ DcL.l'ilg-r L\)
1

WNULSTR: G - X - 3 7

(96 66 £) SECTION I 
POOL

uim: ~ //x /\ ALLOWABLE AMOUNT /
NO. 1 n h plant Ui I H-fca* L Oil) lol VJ.tf MCF ¥000

i 6 POOL NO. 2 Tm o/l°l Pro &as) 999 iil/MCF 9 ?

O^JCjOO POOL NO. 3 Srci^nR, Dr b r cf Pko^dh 14&- TS'XMCF 6

6 ■5-7 30 POOL NO. 4 (/3a.nj(l‘2-^rgin.L^g- (Ja^L /F7 37<t mcy X0C>6
POOL TOTALS /jQrJ

SECTION n: , / r - —
frfcUtt d <JO) POOL NO. 1 J5LLn«.bru OH* &as (Qi() y6;„ /

f-TUflydOOaPOOL NO. 2 ~7~(^ lo Oil 6>a s f'ftrti Ole

fin(M9POOLNO.3 Brunson Dn'pi j4ba, SouirL ^h

^ \fi-fllf.flMOPOOL NO.4 (Oil.id~:z- Gra.Kih' I .)a.sL, ^0/u

oa 0<? s

/s?,

<2-6%

OIL GAS
SECTION HI: / >
ia^ fa;, ^7^ tori

SECTION IV: , .
</a/, ^ 169,ao /mv i

<ox ^ o .
a fc? V &/, - lft7,fl.Q (167 )
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STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY and MINERALS DEPARTMENT
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

BRUCE KING
GOVERNOR

LARRY KEHOE
SECRETARY April 27, 1981

POST OFFICE BOX 2088 
STATE LAND OFFICE BUILDING 
SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO B7501 

(SOS) 827-2434

Marathon Oil Company
P. 0. Box 2409
Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

Re: Administrative Order No. DHC-336
Walter Lynch No. 7. Unit D 
Section 1, Township 22 South, 
Range 37 East, Drinkard and 
Wantz Granite Wash Oil Pools

Gentlemen:

Reference is made to your recent application for an 
to Rule 303-A of the Division Rules and Regulations 
subject dually completed well to permit the removal 
down-hole separation equipment and to commingle the 
from both pools in the well-bore.

exception 
for the 
of the 
production

It appearing that the subject well qualifies for approval 
for such exception pursuant to the provisions of Rule 303-C, 
and that reservoir damage or waste will not result from such 
downhole commingling, and correlative rights will not be 
violated thereby, you are hereby authorized to commingle the 
production as described above and Division Order No. MC-2379, 
which authorized the dual completion and required separation 
of the zones, is hereby placed in abeyance.

In accordance with the provisions of Rule 303-C, total com­
mingled oil production from the subject well shall not exceed 
60 barrels per day, and total water production from the well 
shall not exceed 120 barrels per day. The maximum amount of 
gas which may be produced daily from the well shall be determined 
by multiplying 2000 by top unit allowable for the Wantz Granite 
Wash Pool.

Assignment of allowable to the well and allocation of produc­
tion from the well shall be on the following basis:

Upper Pool 50% Oil -' 52% Gas
Lower Pool 50% Oil - 47% Gas



NEW » CO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
Fbrm C-102 
Supersede* C-12S 
Effective 1-1-6}

All <Us aiast be from die outer botuidariee of the Section

Unit Lbller Section Township Ranqe County

D 1 22 South 37 East Loo

Operator
MARATHON OIL COMPANY

Lease

WALTER LYNCH
Well No.

330 feet from (be North line end 660 feet Item the West
Ground Lpvel Elm.

yyyyyy

■3356.6-

producing Formation p°°‘ Ifi3i730
Granite Wash Wantz Granite Wash

line
Dedicated Acreage:

40 ,>r/7 Acres

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.

2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working 
interest and royalty).

3. |f more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli­
dated by communi'tization, unitization, force-pooling, etc?

| | Yes No If answer is “yea” type of consolidation

If answer is “no” list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Ise reverse side of
this form if necessary.) . - , — __________ . _______________

No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, 
forced-pooling, or otherwise)or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis­

sion.
R-37&

,TH0N

Dedicated
Acreage

Waltey Lynch

22
S

0 3*0 «30 at0 1*20 IttO ittO 231C 2t40 2000 1000

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that tho information con- 

toinod horoin Is true and comp/of* to tho 

host of my knowiodgo and boliof.

/>- Au~

N«ne
William D. Holmes

Position

Petroleum Engineer
Company

Marathon Oil Company
Date

March 16, 1977

i Hornby cortify that tho wo/I location 

shown on this plat was plottod from hold 

notos of actual surveys mado by mo 9r 

undor my supervision, end fhef tho some 

is truo and correct to tho host of my 

knowiodgo and belief.

March 8, 1977
Date Surveyed

Registered Preleaslonal engineer 

an^or L Surveyor

Ui lilt/'
676



District 1

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 

District IT

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 

District HI

1000 Rio Brazos Rd, Azlec, NM 87410 

District IV

1220 S. SL Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87S05

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 

Revised October 15,2009 

Submit one copy to appropriate 

District Office

□ AMENDED REPORT

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the 
division.

TiT

4*

£

17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete 

to the best ofmy knowledge and belief aid that this orgatiseuloii either 

amis a working interest or unloosed mineral interest In the laid including 

the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to dull this well at this 

location pursuant too contract with an aimer of such a mineral or Marking 

interest, a to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order 

heretofore entered by the division

1/28/2010

Signature Date

Michelle Hansen
Printed Name

1 “SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat 

was plottedfrom field notes ofactual surveys made by 

me or under my supervision, and that the same is true 

and correct to the best of my belief.

Date of Survey

Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor

Certificate Number



District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 

District 11

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 

District IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Form C-102

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department Revised June 10, 2003

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

1220 South St. Francis Dr. 

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit to Appropriate District Office 

State Lease - 4 Copies 

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

□ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A

NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION
16 j

1,980

17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true

and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

"S2....AOt.....k.....-

Signature

Brent Lockhan

◄------------► <

760’

r 1
» ]

Printed Name

Engineer BDLockhan@MarathonOii.tfom

Title and E-mail Address

1/9/4

Date

^SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
/ hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was

plotted from field notes if actual surveys made by me or under

my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the

best of my belief.

Date of Survey

Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:

Certificate Number



NEW ICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION pl„

All distance* must be froea (he outer boundaries of the Sec lion

MARATOON OIL COMPANY ___________

E j_ 1 _ | J2jSkmth_
■ 1 r . . * A -

. 1880 ..... north

l.«rose

Walter lynch
Ranqe

37 East

760

Lea

west

.JD56-JL. Granite Wash
U?730
Wantz Granite Wash 40

.iii»- rhe di.rfa([r iledii atrd i.i the subject well by colored pencil or hachure mark* r. s»-•• pi.it 1 vi.

8

• tjf.re than one lease is. dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership there.if iLah i., wx... K • 

eiie.exi and r-jvallv1

;■ .. .... -nan .me base of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the mt'iesl- -.! all i.«n.-is beer; .... ;, 
Mie.i . c .in,mani11/ation. uniti/ation. force-pooling, etc?

1 - - "... If answer is “ves!" type of consolidation_________ ______ ;________ ______________ ________
A.

|: mi--r i- •*: ‘ ’ .st the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been . -.ns.,iid ite.j .| st. revels. i.

this ■ if in- rssdri l _____ „_____ . __ . — — _____________________ _ ...

V ■ ahi.- >v 11 i h. assigned u, the well until all interests have been consolidated -Jo i i.j.iiniinit t/a11-m . nr.;’;/ .tie. 

f .r nlmg. >.r ott.erwise'.ir until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been appr- w d ■ t-.,■ t . t..



Form C-102
Bevised October IS, 2009

DISTRICT I
1523 K. Trench Dr., Hobln, HH 58210

DISTRICT H
1301 T. Grand Amu, Jitada, NX 81

DISTRICT m
1000 Bio Brazos Bd., Aztec, NX 87410

DISTRICT IV
ISO S. St. Prandj Sr.. Santa Fa, NX B750S

OUL09ZOW

IrfOBBSggg

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South SL Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Submit one copy to appropriate 
District Office

□ AMENDED REPORT

API Number

30-025-39550 /
Pool Code

6660
Pool Name ^

Blinebry Oil & Gas (Oil)
Property Code Property Name Wei1 Number

306625 S' WALTER LYNCH s 10 ^
OGhll) No. Operator Name Elevation

873 APACHE CORPORATION ^ 3356’

Surface Location

UL or lot No. Section Toimahip Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West lit** County

LOT 3 1 22 S 37 E 990 NORTH 1650 WEST LEA '

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from file East/West »«* County

Dedicated Acres

40

Joint or Tn^tn rmanHilfttiflTv Code Order No.

/

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO TBIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED



received

DISTRICT I
*023 N. rnmdl Dr.

DISTRICT H

OUL09 20W 

HOBBSOCD State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

1301 T. Grand inaiu, ArtesiA* 2QC B&210

DISTRICT m
1000 Bio Brazos fid., Aztec. NU B7410

DISTRICT IV

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South SL Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

1220 3. St. moots Dr.. Santa So. Dll B7S0S

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 
Becked October IS, 2000

Submit one copy to appropriate 
District Office

□ AMENDED REPOST

API Number ^

30-025-39550
Pool Code

60240 f
Pool Name ^

Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil)
Property Code

306625
Property Name >

WALTER LYNCH ^
Yell Number

10 ^

GGRID No.
873 ^

Operator Name

APACHE CORPORATION ^
Elevation

3356’

Surface Location

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Eaat/Yest line County

LOT 3 1 22 S 37 E 990 NORTH 1650 WEST LEA

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No. Section Township Bangs Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/Yest line County

Dedicated Acres

40

Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION



DISTRICT I
1623 N. Trendi Dr., Hobbi, NM 68240

DISTRICT n
1301 T. Grand inaiu, Artagla, MIC 882l'|

JUL 09 2010

DISTRICT m
1000 Bio Brazos Bd., Aztec^NU 87410

DISTRICT IV
1220 S. St. Franeli Dr., Santa Fa, KK B7500

State of New Mexico
ergy, Miner ala and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South SL Francis Dr. J

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 
Revised October 15, 2009

Submit one copy to appropriate 
District Office

□ AMENDED REPOST

API Number f
30-025-39550

Pool Code

7900 /
Pool Name

Brunson; Drinkard-Abo, South
Property Code

306625 ^
Property Name

WALTER LYNCH ^
Well Number

10 ^
OGHXD No.

873 ^
Operator Name

APACHE CORPORATION /<
Elevation

3356'

Surface Location

DL or lot No. Section Township Bange Lot Idn Feet from the North/Soutb line Feet from the East/Weat line County

LOT 3 1 22 S 37 E 990 NORTH 1650 WEST LEA ^

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No. Section Tomuhip Bange Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/Weat line County

Dedicated Acrea

40

Joint or Infill Consolidation Code, Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION



State of New Mexico Form C-102
District I

1625 N. French Dr.. Hobbs. NM 88240 
District.!!
1301 W. Grand Avenue. Artesia. NM 88210 
Oistrirt 111
1000 Rio Brazos Rd.. Aztec. NM 87410 
OisTrirt IV
1220 S. SI. Francis Dr , Santa Ft. NM 87505

WF.LI. rnCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
'API Number 2 PbolCbd^Wjjjt

30-025-37556 .32800* ^
p 1 Pool Name

Wildcat ftmnw

4 Property Code

006424

5 Property Name

water xracb

6 Well Number

12

7OGRID No.

14021

9 Operator Name 9 Etc vat ion

3353’

l0Surface Location

UL or lot no.

V

Section

1

Township

228

Range

37B

Lot. Idn Feet from the

1830'

North/Soulh lint

Nbcth

Feet from the

1980*

East/West line

Mast

County

Laa

11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the NortIVSouth liu Feet from the East/West fine County

11 Dedicated Acres O Joint or Infill u Consolidation Code 11 Order No.

40 tto

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Revised June 10,2003

Submit to Appropriate District Office 
State Lease - 4 Copies 

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

□ AMENDED REPORT

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A 
____________________ NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION___________________________

16 ]

0
to

' "OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
1 hereby certify that the Information contained herein is 

true and complete to the best of my knowledge and 

belief.

^ /  1
s® Signature v

Oarlaa S. Keedrix; J i Printed Name

Mgalatoy OntpHimna Rv
R,” ■ not)

9 j
* '* 4
f
f

Title and E-mail Address

1 * '
t *

03/24/2006
Date

"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
/ hereby certify that the well location shown on this 

flat mu planed from field ntites of actual surveys 

made by me or under my supervision, and that the 

tame is true and correct to the best of my belief.

l Date of Survey

j

Signature aaj Seal of Prufewidoal Suneyer.
| ,

1 I Certificate Number 1



DISTRICT I
1625 N. FRENCH DR., HOBBS,

DISTRICT n
1301 W. GRAND AVENUE, ARTESLA, NM

DISTRICT m
1000 RIO BRAZOS RD„ AZTEC, NM 87410

DISTRICT IV
11885 S ST. FRANCIS DR, SANTA FE, NM 87505

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

IL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
11885 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102
Revised October 12,200S 

Submit to Appropriate District Office 

State Lease - 4 Copies 

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

□ AMENDED REPORT

API Number

3 cyoas-tji3)7?
Pool Code Poo! Name \

iUJOeBM Oil i gfisfpfio
Property Code

30(rhol£
Property Name

WALTER LYNCH
Well Number

13
OGRID No.

____ S23____
Operator Name

APACHE CORPORATION
Elevation

3357’

Surface Location

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County

E 1 22-S 37-E 1650 NORTH 330 WEST LEA

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Ido Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County

Dedicated Acres

40
Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.

- TKow-p-z __________________
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 

OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

LOT 3 LOT 2 LOT 1

39 84 AC. 39 90 AC 39.87 AC.

GEODETIC COORDINATES 
NAD 27 NME 

SURFACE LOCATION

Y=519891.0 N 
X=873263 J E

LAT.=32 423485' N 
LONG = 103 123683' W

LAT =32'25’25" N 
LONG. = 103'07’25" W

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information herein is 
true and complete to the best of my knowledge and 
belief and that this organization either owns a 
working interest or unleased mineral interest in the 
land including the proposed bottom hole location or 
has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant 
to a contract with an owner of such mineral or 
working interest, or to a voluntary pooling 
agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore 
entered by the division.

gmA thug* Jfl
Printed Name

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location shown on 
this plat was plotted from Geld notes of actual 
surveys made by me or under my supervision, and 
that the same is true and correct to the best of my 
belief.

DECEMBER 17, 2010
,"u'n

Ot^LUUU£CC^OC<ll UJT■ '
Professional. SUrvjjj&r

DSS

GARY G.-*fcltiSON 
\ /%wRomsLdvj^bbison

18641
3239



DISTRICT I
1625 N. FRENCH DR., HOBBS, NM8824^y^ Q 'J U

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

DISTRICT E
1301 W. GRAND AVENUE, ARTESIA, NM 88210

DISTRICT HI
1000 RIO BRAZOS RD, AZTEC, NM 87410

DISTRICT IV

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
11885 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102
Revised October 12,200S 

Submit to Appropriate District Office 

State Lease - 4 Copies 

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

□ AMENDED REPORT

API Number

30'C£S +(00W
Pool Code

Loa</o
Pool Name \

'Tf.M 6tc<b6fc (OK)
Property Code

30lo<o2S
Property Name

WALTER LYNCH
Well Number

13
OGRID No.

273
Operator Name

APACHE CORPORATION
Elevaboa

3357’

Surface Location

UL or lot No.

E

Section

1

Township

22-S

Range

37—E

Lot Ido Feet from the

1650

North/South line

NORTH

Feet from the

330

East/West line

WEST

County

LEA

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from die North/South line Feet from the East/West line County

Dedicated Acres

Q0
Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION



DISTRICT I State of New Mexico
1625 N. FRENCH DR., HOBBS, NM 88240 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

DISTRICT II
1301 W. GRAND AVENUE, ARTESIA, NM 88210

DISTRICT m
1000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC. NM 87410

JUN 07 2011
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

11885 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Form C-102
Revised October 12,2005 

Submit to Appropriate District Office 

State Lease - 4 Copies 

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

DISTRICT IV
11885 S. ST. FRANCIS DR., SANTA FE, NM 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Q AMENDED REPORT

API Number

30-03&-Hoc>7)
Pool Code

'MO0
Pool Name

10, South
Property Code

3CU>££
Property Name

WALTER LYNCH
Well Number

13
OGRIDNo.

873
Operator Name

APACHE CORPORATION
Elevation

3357’

Surface Location

UL or lot No.

E

Section

1

Township

22-S

Range

37-E

Lot Ida Feel from the

1650

North/South line

NORTH

Feet from the

330

EastfWesi line

WEST

County

LEA

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South tine Feet from the East/West line County

Dedicated Acres

Vo
Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION



DISTRICT I
1625 N. FRENCH DR., HOBBS, NM 88240

DISTRICT II
1301 W. GRAND AVENUE, ARTESIA, NM 88210

DISTRICT m
1000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410

MAR 29 20n

State of New Mexico.^.^ r r
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources DepanmciB?l3t3dvv#Ls^

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
11885 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

FormC-102
Revised October 12,2005 

Submit to Appropriate District Office 

State Lease - 4 Copies 

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

DISTRICT IV
11885 S. ST. FRANCIS DR., SANTA FE, NM 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Q AMENDED REPORT

API Number

30-055- */OoN
Pool Code

hhU 0
Pool Name ~ i

Property Code Property Name Well Number

WALTER LYNCH 14
OGRIDNo. Operator Name Elevation

#73 APACHE CORPORATION 3360’

Surface Location

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lotldn Feet from the North/Soulh line Feet from the East/West line County

3 1 22-S 37-E 3 330 NORTH 1650 •WEST LEA

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from die East/West line County

Dedicated Acres

%
Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.

owe-hob-wa

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED



RECEIVED
DISTRICT I
1625 N. FRENCH DR., HOBBS, NM 88240

DISTRICT H
1301 W. GRAND AVENUE,

NM BB.MU _ _ lA . l

MAR 29 20-

"Pggg5UCeDIL
DISTRICT HI
1000 RIO BRAZOS RD„ AZTEC, NM 87410

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

CONSERVATION DIVISION
11885 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Form C-102
Revised October 12,2005 

Submit to Appropriate District Office 

State Lease - 4 Copies 

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

DISTRICT IV
11885 S. ST. FRANCIS DR., SANTA FE, NM 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT □ AMENDED REPORT

API Number

3O'0as'ij(0014
Pool Code

Uosnio
Pool Name .

+&fitS (OiCJ

Property Code Property Name Well Number

30lcU<^* WALTER LYNCH 14
OORIDNo. Operator Name Elevatios

^3 APACHE CORPORATION 3360’

Surface Location

UL or lot No.

3

Section

1

Township

22-S

Range

37-E

Lot Idn Feet from die

330

North/Souih line

NORTH

Feet from the

1650

East/West line

WEST

County

LEA

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/Soutfa line Feet from (be EasiAVesl line County

Dedicated Acres

no
Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR A NON-SgftNDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

LOT 2 LOT 1

39.90 AC. 39.87 AC.

GEODETIC COORDINATES 
NAD 27 NME 

SURFACE LOCATION

Y=521228.4 N 

X=874574.5 E

LAT.=32.427120' N 
LONG. = 103.119385' W

LAT.=32’25'38" N 

LONG.= W3'07'10" W

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information herein is 
Hue and complete to the best of my knowledge and 
belief and that this organization either owns a 
working interest or unkased mineral interest in the 
land including the proposed bottom hole location or 
has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant 
to a contract with an owner of such mineral or 
working interest, or to a voluntary pooling 
agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore 
entered by the division.

fijjfe3.fr 4StMwd. 3J nf(\
Signature Date

Printed Name'

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

/ hereby certify that the well location shown on 
this plat was plotted from field notes of actual 
surveys made by me or under my supervision, and 
that the same is true and correct to the best ofmy 
belief

DECEMBER 17, 2010
Date Surveyed. DJ
Signsdiwej&lSeaFofS/il'iti. 
PrnfiTs5iionai‘ S’urveyofQa \

k'A&j Qthlfeoh

}A 846j§j
'•fj \ ~ /

CemfiCate.No. garx-^.^eireon i28t
\| ‘' ‘ROf{ALp5ijfllDsoN 323!


